
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

07 

180 

1X 

79 

70 

99 

123 

71x 

168 

83 

33R 

73 

13 

81 

71 

100 

121 

209 

15 

113 

19 

32 

15 

69 

111 

88 

31 

1 

11 

131 

125 

95 

324 

57 

76 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Danny Sanzera 

Drew Altman 

Ken Mantovani 

Marcos Rodriguez 

Dennis Ramsey 

Carmine Pace 

Carson Wehmeyer 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Michael Sanzera 

Wayne Thompson 

Dan Goldburg 

Carlos Mendez 

Moisey Uretsky 

Corey Smith 

Scott McKay 

Curtis Buxton 

Shane Sparks 

Tulio Rosado 

Rajiv Jham 

Anthony Zappone 

Jim Platis 

Derik Royal 

Mark Gibbons 

Phil Williamson 

Tom Panzarella 

Joe Pace 

Tom Hahn 

Andrew Engelmann 

Fabian Santos 

Winston Horton 

Patrick Wehmeyer 

Richard Schwyn 

Tyler Gonzalez 

Edwardo Rodriguez 

Class 

SU 

ST1 

SU 

ST2 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

ST4 

ST4 

SE30 

SE30 

ST5 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

ST5 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SE30 

SM 

NP01 

SE30 

ST3 

ST4 

AI 

SE30 

SM 

AI 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

3 

1 

14 

Diff 

13.698 

17.320 

1:49.182 

2:19.926 

2:20.335 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

34:20.122 

34:33.820 

34:37.442 

36:09.304 

36:40.048 

36:40.457 

34:21.411 

34:49.240 

35:00.254 

35:39.724 

34:24.041 

34:58.603 

35:04.887 

35:21.693 

35:28.369 

35:33.155 

35:35.268 

35:44.275 

35:57.622 

35:59.404 

36:09.319 

36:22.846 

36:47.060 

37:02.142 

37:09.754 

34:12.837 

35:00.504 

25:23.240 

27:33.852 

28:00.662 

24:26.829 

20:03.394 

9:40.401 

37:20.165 

34:51.701 

Best Tm 

2:11.983 

2:15.185 

2:14.052 

2:22.736 

2:24.582 

2:24.123 

2:25.188 

2:26.569 

2:27.078 

2:29.485 

2:36.296 

2:37.026 

2:37.166 

2:37.234 

2:38.437 

2:39.119 

2:39.195 

2:41.520 

2:39.950 

2:40.668 

2:40.752 

2:41.345 

2:43.807 

2:43.417 

2:43.931 

2:43.074 

2:24.900 

2:39.176 

2:32.879 

2:35.048 

2:25.011 

2:42.811 

2:25.854 

Nat/State 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

5 

5 

1 

5 

5 

5 

1 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

1 

5 

1 

1 

2 

5 

6 

2 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/13/2019 11:56:41 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Pat Spikes 

Race Director Emanuel Baako 

TT Director Mark Mckay 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Margin of Victory 

13.698 

Avg. Speed 

99.606 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.983 

Best Speed 

103.650 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

 

Sebring October 

Race 

Sunday Race 1 

Race started at 11:16:54 

Sebring 12 hours 3.800 miles 

10/13/2019 10:50 


